Seton Hall University

OCoOoO~NOUITh WN -

NNONNRPRPRRRRERRRE
NFRPOWOWOW~NOUIAWNRO

23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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2011 GSJSL WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2/5/2011 to 2/6/2011
www.besmarttinc.com for meet results and more

GSJ - Records

Girls 9-10 100 IM
Girls 6&U 25 Free
Boys 6&U 25 Free
Girls 7-8 25 Free
Boys 7-8 25 Free
Girls 9-10 50 Free
Girls 6&U 25 Back
Boys 6&U 25 Back
Girls 7-8 25 Back
Boys 7-8 25 Back
Girls 9-10 50 Back
Girls 6&U 25 Breast
Boys 6&U 25 Breast
Girls 7-8 25 Breast
Boys 7-8 25 Breast
Girls 9-10 50 Breast
Girls 6&U 25 Fly
Boys 6&U 25 Fly
Girls 7-8 25 Fly
Boys 7-8 25 Fly
Girls 9-10 50 Fly
Boys 8&U 100 Free Relay

Girls 8&U 100 Free Relay
Girls 9-10 200 Free Relay

Boys 9-10 50 Free
Girls 11-12 50 Free
Boys 11-12 50 Free
Boys 9-10 50 Back
Girls 11-12 50 Back
Boys 11-12 50 Back
Boys 9-10 50 Breast
Girls 11-12 50 Breast
Boys 11-12 50 Breast
Boys 9-10 50 Fly
Girls 11-12 50 Fly
Boys 11-12 50 Fly
Boys 9-10 100 IM
Girls 11-12 200 IM
Boys 11-12 200 IM
Boys 9-10 200 Free Relay

Girls 11-12 200 Free Relay
Boys 11-12 200 Free Relay

Girls 9-12 200 Free

Boys 9-12 200 Free

Girls 13-14 100 Free
Boys 13-14 100 Free
Girls 15-18 100 Free
Boys 15-18 100 Free
Girls 13-14 100 Back
Boys 13-14 100 Back
Girls 15-18 100 Back

1:14.25
17.66
18.03
14.94
14.31
29.59
20.88
23.62
17.20
18.33
33.70
25.69
25.98
19.77
18.67
37.59
19.24
22.67
15.41
16.73
32.51

1:08.74

1:08.58

2:05.19

28.84
26.54
24.79
32.99
29.46
30.01
37.66
33.73
32.85
31.74
29.31
28.50
1:12.62
2:21.39
2:26.76
2:05.19

1:50.50

1:50.27

2:23.26
2:19.97
55.25
50.84
56.03
49.25
1:00.19
56.82
1:02.18

2/9/2008
2/13/2010
2/10/2007

2/9/2008
2/13/2010
2/13/2010
2/13/2010
2/10/2007
2/13/2010
2/10/2007

2/7/2009
2/13/2010
2/10/2007
2/13/2010
2/13/2010

2/9/2008
2/13/2010
2/10/2007
2/13/2010

2/7/2009

2/5/2011

2/9/2008

2/5/2011

2/7/2009

2/5/2011
2/5/2011
2/9/2008
2/10/2007
2/5/2011
2/7/2009
2/5/2011
2/13/2010
2/9/2008
2/5/2011
2/5/2011
2/9/2008
2/5/2011
2/5/2011
2/9/2008
2/5/2011

2/5/2011

2/9/2008

2/13/2010
2/13/2010
2/11/2007
2/11/2007
2/14/2010
2/10/2008
2/11/2007
2/11/2007
2/14/2010

Brittany C Parsons - CANES

Alexandria H Cotter - Green Heads

Marc E Bennett - Seals-

Meghan Smart - SJAC

Nicholas Umile - Riptides

Nicole L Miller - VINY -MA

Alexandria H Cotter - Green Heads

Joshua Hood - Marlins

Ayana R Opong - CANES

Matt J Gebhardt - CANES

Sophie F Fontaine - SJAC

Mackenzie N O'Leary - CANES

Marc E Bennett - Seals-

Nina Nguyen - Green Heads

Nathan Jess - Riptides

Brittany C Parsons - CANES

Alexandria H Cotter - Green Heads

Marc E Bennett - Seals-

Ayana R Opong - CANES

Marc E Bennett - VINY -MA

Ayana R Opong - CANES

BURLINGTON CO YMCA HURRICANES
M Elberfeld, L Pauli, N Montesanti, J Elberfeld

BURLINGTON CO YMCA HURRICANES - CANES
D McGlade, G Urban, E Starke, M O'Leary

BCY/ South Jersey Aquatic Club - SJAC
K Doyle, M Smart, A Bromley, S Fontaine

Marc E Bennett - VINY -MA

Sophie F Fontaine - SJAC

Henry W Blosfelds - CANES

Matthew S Taccard - Crocodiles

Sophie F Fontaine - SJIAC

Matt S Taccard - CANES

Reid H Greer - CANES

Brittany C Parsons - CANES

Henry W Blosfelds - CANES

Tommy A Schurer - CANES

Jill N Bujanowski - CANES

Henry W Blosfelds - CANES

Reid H Greer - CANES

Sophie F Fontaine - SJAC

Will A VanFossen - CANES
BURLINGTON CO YMCA HURRICANES - CANES
R Greer, M Karpousis, J Watson, T Schurer
BCY/ South Jersey Aquatic Club - SJAC
S Orth, M Smart, A Bromley, S Fontaine
BURLINGTON CO YMCA HURRICANES
A Mesisca, W VanFossen, S Halfen, H Blosfelds

Adrienne Ruberti - VINY -MA

Nicholas D Lyons - Marlins

Courtney A Sepich - CANES

Paul R Maneri - CANES

Courtney A Sepich - CANES

Jason T Mattingly - CANES

Courtney A Sepich - CANES

Andrew M Wright - CANES

Courtney A Sepich - CANES
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52 Boys 15-18 100 Back 55.20 2/11/2007 Seamus P Kennedy - CANES
53 Girls 13-14 100 Breast 1:10.17 2/14/2010 Catherine L Levins - CANES
54 Boys 13-14 100 Breast 1:07.42 2/8/2009 George F Schieder - Mariners
55 Girls 15-18 100 Breast 1:09.32 2/11/2007 Jacquelyn T Ward - Crocodiles
56 Boys 15-18 100 Breast 1:01.87 2/11/2007 John M Mendenhall - Crocodiles
57 Girls 13-14 100 Fly 1:03.08 2/11/2007 Samantha E Sides - CANES
58 Boys 13-14 100 Fly 57.43 2/11/2007 Paul R Maneri - CANES
59 Girls 15-18 100 Fly 1:00.18 2/11/2007 Jill M Smaniotto - Crocodiles
60 Boys 15-18 100 Fly 54.46 2/11/2007 Jules A Graham - CANES
61 Girls 13-14 200 IM 2:16.87 2/11/2007 Courtney A Sepich - CANES
62 Boys 13-14 200 IM 2:06.63 2/11/2007 Stephen V Melchiorre - Crocodiles
63 Girls 15-18 200 IM 2:14.16 2/11/2007 Jacquelyn T Ward - Crocodiles
64 Boys 15-18 200 IM 2:02.21 2/11/2007 Andrew E Geissler - Crocodiles
65 Girls 13-14 200 Free Relay 1:47.51 2/11/2007 YMCA of Camden County
J Gamble, A Melchiorre, J Hale, M Lawler
66 Boys 13-14 200 Free Relay 1:38.88 2/11/2007 YMCA of Camden County
C Ropka, T Houck, D Woodford, S Melchiorre
67 Girls 15-18 200 Free Relay 1:47.80 2/11/2007 YMCA of Camden County
J Ward, J Smaniotto, K Fitzpatrick, S Beggs
68 Boys 15-18 200 Free Relay 1:32.51 2/11/2007 YMCA of Camden County
A Schneider, T Rowe, A Creamer, W Malone
69 Girls 200 Free 2:07.69 2/8/2009 Victoria Moorhouse - VINY -MA
70 Boys 200 Free 1:54.09 2/11/2007 Gregory T Mahon - Crocodiles
71 Girls 50 Free 26.39 2/11/2007 Jeannie M Weaver - Seals-

72 Boys 50 Free 23.00 2/8/2009  Steve P Gibson - Mariners



